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Wanner Invite — Sat Mar 04, 2023

Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Glenbrook South
Andrew

Mundelein

Hinsdale Central

JVTEAM TOTALS

FX

23.80

22.60

16.60

15.80

12.60

11.10

PH

17.30

16.10

7.60

11.00

3.80

SR

20.00

19.60

18.10

12.60

3.90

\

19.85

19.10

19.10

16.40

11.00

6.40

PB

19.50

18.60

14.80

16.20

5.50

HB

17.20

18.50

15.30

8.80

5.10

117.65
114.50
91.50
80.80
41.90
17.50



5T

5T

Wanner Invite — Sat Mar 04, 2023

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Mundelein

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Andrew

Glenbrook South
Hinsdale Central
Andrew

Glenbrook South
Mundelein

Hinsdale Central
Glenbrook South

Andrew

Ryan Renderman
TJ Carr

Tomas Radzevicius

Layton Filips
Karsen Kras
Elijah Raymond
Sean McCabe
Patrick Deuter
Quin Matune
Zach Mannion
Jack Mulroy
Jacob Truong
Mustafa Khalaf
Alex Goldberg
Nikita Vovkiv
Oliver Harris
Jacob Smalec
Connor Wholley

8.60
8.00
7.80
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.00
6.80
6.60
6.50
6.20
6.00
5.80
5.30
4.90
4.30
3.20



Wanner Invite — Sat Mar 04, 2023

JV POMMEL HORSE

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Andrew

Lyons Township
Glenbrook South
Mundelein

Andrew

Andrew

Glenbrook South
Andrew

Glenbrook South

T) Carr

Ryan Renderman
Karsen Kras
Quin Matune
Layton Filips
Tomas Radzevicius
Mustafa Khalaf
Sean McCabe
Jacob Smalec
Elijah Raymond
Zach Mannion
Dijon Hamilton
Andrei Lat

Ryan Mitchell
Michael Schick

6.90
6.40
5.50
5.40
5.20
4.90
4.80
4.00
3.90
3.80
3.70
2.50
240
2.30
130



Wanner Invite — Sat Mar 04, 2023
JV STILL RINGS

Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Glenbrook South
Downers Grove North
Glenbrook South
Downers Grove North
Glenbrook South
Andrew

Andrew

Glenbrook South
Mundelein

Andrew

Tomas Radzevicius
Sean McCabe
Ryan Renderman
Quin Matune

T) Carr

Tom Chyna
Charlie Richards
Karsen Kras
Thomas McDonagh
Gianni Miceli

Alex Goldberg
Mustafa Khalaf
Zach Mannion
Michael Schick
Elijah Raymond
Connor Wholley

6.90
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.40
6.20
6.10
6.10
5.90
5.80
5.40
4.90
4.70
3.90
2.30
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JVVAULT

Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Glenbrook South
Hinsdale Central
Mundelein

Lyons Township
Glenbrook South
Downers Grove North
Glenbrook South
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Andrew

Andrew

Andrew

Andrew

Mundelein

Hinsdale Central

Tomas Radzevicius
Ryan Renderman
T) Carr

Jacob Smalec
Jacob Truong
Elijah Raymond
Calum Rogers
Alex Goldberg
Quin Matune

Jack Mulroy

Sean McCabe
Layton Filips
Nathaniel Haubold
Mustafa Khalaf
Zach Mannion
Dijon Hamilton
Connor Wholley
Nikita Vovkiv
Oliver Harris

6.90
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.40
6.40
6.35
6.30
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.00
5.90
5.50
5.50
5.40
5.30
4.60
0.00



3T

3T

5T

5T

5T

Wanner Invite — Sat Mar 04, 2023

JV PARALLEL BARS

Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Glenbrook South
Lyons Township
Andrew

Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Andrew

Downers Grove North
Glenbrook South
Downers Grove North
Mundelein

Andrew

Glenbrook South
Andrew

Mundelein

Tomas Radzevicius
Ryan Renderman
Jacob Smalec

TJ Carr

Mustafa Khalaf
Nathaniel Haubold
Sean McCabe
Zach Mannion
Quin Matune
Andrei Lat

Gianni Miceli
Elijah Raymond
Dijon Hamilton
Payton Macasieb
Connor Wholley
Reese Miller

6.90
6.90
6.50
6.50
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.00
5.60
5.30
5.20
4.30
410
3.00
2.00
1.20



Wanner Invite — Sat Mar 04, 2023
JV HORIZONTAL BAR

Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Glenbrook South
Mundelein

Andrew

Andrew

Glenbrook South
Andrew

Andrew

Mundelein

Tomas Radzevicius
Quin Matune
Sean McCabe

T) Carr

Charlie Richards
Alex Goldberg
Ryan Renderman
Layton Filips
Karsen Kras
Jacob Smalec
Elijah Raymond
Zach Mannion
Mustafa Khalaf
Michael Schick
Ryan Mitchell
Connor Wholley
Nikita Vovkiv

6.90
6.20
5.90
5.80
5.70
5.60
5.50
5.40
4.00
4.00
3.60
3.40
3.20
2.80
2.20
2.00
1.50
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JV ALL AROUND
Lyons Township Ryan Renderman 40.90
Lyons Township TJ Carr 40.40
Downers Grove North  Tomas Radzevicius = 40.30
Downers Grove North  Quin Matune 36.80
Lyons Township Sean McCabe 36.20
Andrew Mustafa Khalaf 31.00
Andrew Zach Mannion 30.10

Mundelein Elijah Raymond 29.30



